


Cocktail Biere Champagne )

Avec alcool + 508

Caipirinha

Cachaga, Cane sugar, Lime

Caipiroska

Vodka, Cane sugar, Lime

Cosmopolitan

Vodka. Triple sec, Cranberry &Lime juice

Long Island

Tequila, Rum, Gin. Vodka. Triple sec, Coke. Lime

Tequila Sunrise

2508

2508

2508

2508

2508

Cocktail Bicre Champagne )

Margarita

Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice

Mojito

Rum, Lime juice, Fresh Mint,Brownsugar

Caipiroska

Vodka, Cane sugar, Lime

Pina Colada

Rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

Sexonthe Beach

Vodka, peach schnapps, Cranberry &Orange juice

METRE]

Rum, Dark rum, Pineapple &Orange juice,Curacao

@ Pelites faims
S\g Chichas

Mentions leégales
© Majestic Phuket - 2023

2508

2508

2508

2508

2508

2508



Cesar salad

Greek salad

Salmon bagel

Club sandwich (halal)
Croissant ham cheese (halal)
Pizza

Paninilomato mozzarella

es faims

2598

2598

2598

2598

2198

1998

2598

Menthe

Double pommes
Citronmenthe
Myrtille

Gomme menthe
Raison menthe

Menthe créeme

ﬂ Boissons

6008

6008

6508

6508

6508

6508

6508



contact

N

MAJESTIC

— — PHUKET —

ﬁ Boissons >

@ Petites faims

Cesarsalad
S@ Chichas >
Greek salad
Langue [P Frangais > Salmon bagel
Club sandwich (halal)

Croissant ham cheese (halal)

ME T EIEE
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Pizza
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Biere Champagne Premium mix Shooter Vodka >
@ Petites faims >
Avec alcool + 508
S@ Chichas >
Caipirinha 2508
Cachaca, Cane sugar, Lime
Langue .D Francais >
Caipiroska 2508
Vodka, Cane sugar, Lime
Cosmopolitan 2508

Vodka. Triple sec, Cranberry &Lime juice

ME T EIEE
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